UWBTRACER ™/TRAINER ™
Protocol Verification for
Certified Wireless USB
(WUSB) and WiMedia Ultra
Wideband Applications
LeCroy’s UWBTracer/Trainer™
system is the industry’s most
advanced verification tool for

© 2007 by LeCroy Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change
without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
To find the most convenient one visit www.lecroy.com
UWBDSrevC_30Aug07
3K  LG
1-800-5-LeCroy
Product Description Product Code
Ultra Wideband Systems
UWBTracer Standard Analyzer System (includes CATC 5K platform, analyzer module #1, 1 GB Memory Option, UW002AAA-X
Single Event Triggering, Carrying Case, and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTracer Advanced Analyzer System (includes CATC 5K platform; analyzer module #1 with one (1) Wireless channel UW003AAA-X
and one (1) MPI channel; 2 GB Memory Option; Advanced Triggering Option; Carrying Case,
and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTracer Pro Analyzer System (includes CATC 5K platform; analyzer module #1 with one (1) Wireless channel UW004AAA-X
and one (1) MPI channel; 2 GB Memory Option; Advanced Triggering Option; Carrying Case;
USB Association module, and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTracer/Trainer System (includes CATC 5K platform; UWBTracer analyzer module #1 with one (1) Wireless channel UW005APA-X
and UWBTrainer Exerciser module #1 with one (1) RF exerciser channel (TX) and one (1) RF analyzer channel (RX);
2 GB Memory Option; Advanced Triggering Option; Carrying Case, and 1 year software maintenance)
Ultra Wideband Options
UWBTracer Analyzer Module #1 (UWB analyzer module #1 enables recording of one (1) Wireless channel UW002MAA-X
and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTracer Analyzer Module #2 (UWB analyzer module #2 enables recording of one (1) Wireless channel UW003MAA-X
and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTrainer Exerciser Module #1 (UWB exerciser module enables one (1) RF exerciser channel (TX) UW005MGA-X
and one (1) RF analyzer channel (RX) on CATC 5K platform – TX and RX does not operate concurrently
and 1 year software maintenance)
UWBTracer MPI KIT (enables MPI recording; includes cable and board adapter with 40-pin IDE, 68-pin, UW001UAA-X
and 60-pin Hirose connectors)
2 GB Memory Option for 5K (adds 1 GB memory to CATC 5K 1 GB system to support 2 GB total recording memory) UW001SUA-X
Advanced Triggering Option for 5K (Software Key enables sequential event triggering for CATC 5K system) UW002SUA-X
USB Analysis Module (Plug-in module for wired USB association capture and 1 year software maintenance) US007MAA-X
WiNET Option (Software Key enables WiNET decoding for UWBTracer Analyzer System) UW003SUA-X
Ordering Information